
Position Name Rehbock Teiler  
Rehb. Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Müllner Tobias 50 25 50 100 95 95 195
2 Gerersdorfer Fabian 50 20 50 100 88 88 188
3 Hörhan Franz jun. 50 15 45 95 93 93 188
4 Gerersdorfer Franz 50 18 48 98 89 89 187
5 Glöckl Bernhard 50 14 50 100 84 84 184
6 Rathammer Robert 50 21 49 99 85 85 184
7 Fitzthum Anton sen. 50 22 50 100 83 83 183
8 Reithner Thomas 50 22 48 98 85 85 183
9 Staufer Dieter 50 20 48 98 80 80 178

10 Ess Felix 49 14 45 94 84 84 178
11 Fitzthum Anton jun. 49 16 50 99 78 78 177
12 Baumgartner Michael 50 20 49 99 78 78 177
13 Wimmer Johann 50 17 47 97 79 79 176
14 Reithner Josef 50 21 50 100 74 74 174
15 Hörhan Max 50 15 48 98 76 76 174
16 Gerersdorfer Stefan 50 21 49 99 72 72 171
17 Prickler Klaus 50 22 48 98 73 73 171
18 Fasching Christian 50 17 39 89 75 75 164
19 Wimmer Dieter 47 5 48 95 67 67 162
20 Wimmer Herbert 50 11 37 87 74 74 161
21 Müllner Johannes 50 23 49 99 59 59 158
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Position Name Klasse Rehbock Teiler  
Rehb. Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Gerersdorfer Fabian J 50 20 50 100 88 88 188
2 Ess Felix J 49 14 45 94 84 84 178
3 Öckmayer Benedikt J 49 15 49 98 43 43 141
4 Frank Jakob J 50 17 46 96 42 42 138
5 Löschenbrand Simon J 48 11 37 85 10 10 95
6 Greschner Michael J 46 5 44 90 0 0 90
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Position Name Klasse Rehbock Teiler  
Rehb. Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Riegler Michael A 48 6 49 97 89 89 186
2 Grünauer Thomas A 49 12 48 97 89 89 186
3 Hasslinger Lukas A 50 23 48 98 85 85 183
4 Ramharter Christoph A 50 21 48 98 85 85 183
5 Fahrafellner Jürgen A 50 15 49 99 78 78 177
6 Derfler Anton A 50 17 50 100 74 74 174
7 Grafeneder Gerhard A 50 21 49 99 74 74 173
8 Nagl Sebastian A 50 13 50 100 67 67 167
9 Stattler Alois A 50 15 49 99 68 68 167

10 Lahmer Erich A 50 19 49 99 67 67 166
11 Pils Stefan A 50 14 47 97 68 68 165
12 Koll Michael A 48 6 47 95 68 68 163
13 Brunner Wolfgang A 50 21 28 78 85 85 163
14 Pfaffeneder Heinz A 50 20 47 97 64 64 161
15 Gruber Franz A 50 16 46 96 65 65 161
16 Kaufmann Matthias A 49 7 48 97 63 63 160
17 Freunberger Erich A 50 18 47 97 63 63 160
18 Maierhofer Gregor A 48 11 48 96 59 59 155
19 Gansch Hermann A 47 6 47 94 59 59 153
20 Kuran Gernot A 50 21 48 98 53 53 151
21 Weichselbraun Markus A 50 21 47 97 54 54 151
22 Harzhauser Florian A 50 10 47 97 54 54 151
23 Koll Stefan A 50 17 36 86 65 65 151
24 Weichselbraun Paul A 47 6 44 91 58 58 149
25 Kropf Franz A 50 19 50 100 46 46 146
26 Maierhofer Peter A 45 1 48 93 53 53 146
27 Leichtfried Gerhard A 50 23 48 98 47 47 145
28 Obruca Franz A 50 17 37 87 58 58 145
29 Loidhold Christian A 48 9 37 85 59 59 144
30 Rauner Philipp A 49 11 46 95 48 48 143
31 Hörhan Michael A 36 2 44 80 63 63 143
32 Hörhan Franz sen. A 50 15 37 87 54 54 141
33 Seiberl Hermann A 50 14 36 86 54 54 140
34 Gram Matthias A 44 0 48 92 47 47 139
35 Redlingshofer Franz A 50 13 47 97 41 41 138
36 Resel Ignaz A 50 15 48 98 39 39 137
37 Zeilinger Bernhard A 50 18 37 87 50 50 137
38 Wurzer Robert A 50 16 27 77 58 58 135
39 Leonhartsberger Anton A 48 10 45 93 39 39 132
40 Kerschner Roland A 48 8 35 83 47 47 130
41 Langmann Peter A 46 2 47 93 34 34 127
42 Höllmüller Herbert A 49 15 40 89 37 37 126
43 Hirner Franz A 49 11 47 96 25 25 121
44 Macher Christoph A 47 8 46 93 28 28 121
45 Lienbacher Manfred A 50 17 27 77 43 43 120
46 Leonhartsberger Ernst A 46 1 36 82 34 34 116
47 Bauernfried Hannes A 42 0 32 74 39 39 113
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48 Strummer Mario A 47 4 38 85 24 24 109
49 Kochberger Thomas A 28 3 47 75 33 33 108
50 Zeller Otmar A 50 20 46 96 10 10 106
51 Zöchbauer Markus A 48 9 28 76 24 24 100
52 Pawelka Georg A 38 6 37 75 9 9 84
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Position Name Rehbock Teiler  
Rehb. Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Wess Helmut 50 14 49 99 76 76 175
2 Handl Gerhard 49 10 45 94 79 79 173
3 Wagner Johann 48 5 47 95 57 57 152
4 Haiderer Leopold 48 7 48 96 54 54 150
5 Jäger Rupert 48 8 46 94 49 49 143
6 Kochinger Robert 50 22 48 98 44 44 142
7 Hauer Rudolf 36 3 37 73 63 63 136
8 Schwab Günter 50 23 50 100 34 34 134
9 Kaufmann Franz 48 5 46 94 37 37 131

10 Koll Johann 47 3 38 85 39 39 124
11 Braun Rudolf 47 5 25 72 34 34 106
12 Löschenbrand Franz 28 2 44 72 0 72
13 Dornstauder Leopold 35 0 34 69 0 0 69
14 Schelkshorn Franz 49 13 18 67 0 0 67
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Position Name Rehbock Teiler  
Rehb. Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Königsberger Erika 50 22 46 96 59 59 155
2 Hochstöger Martina 49 11 48 97 43 43 140
3 Nikolai Maria 50 16 46 96 34 34 130
4 Leichtfried Gerlinde 49 16 48 97 32 32 129
5 Harzhauser Ulrike 50 17 46 96 30 30 126
6 Wimmer Bettina 50 15 49 99 25 25 124
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Position Name Rehbock Teiler  
Rehb. Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Müllner Tobias 50 25 50 100 95 95 195
2 Gerersdorfer Fabian 50 20 50 100 88 88 188
3 Hörhan Franz jun. 50 15 45 95 93 93 188
4 Gerersdorfer Franz 50 18 48 98 89 89 187
5 Riegler Michael 48 6 49 97 89 89 186
6 Grünauer Thomas 49 12 48 97 89 89 186
7 Glöckl Bernhard 50 14 50 100 84 84 184
8 Rathammer Robert 50 21 49 99 85 85 184
9 Fitzthum Anton sen. 50 22 50 100 83 83 183

10 Hasslinger Lukas 50 23 48 98 85 85 183
11 Ramharter Christoph 50 21 48 98 85 85 183
12 Reithner Thomas 50 22 48 98 85 85 183
13 Staufer Dieter 50 20 48 98 80 80 178
14 Ess Felix 49 14 45 94 84 84 178
15 Fitzthum Anton jun. 49 16 50 99 78 78 177
16 Baumgartner Michael 50 20 49 99 78 78 177
17 Fahrafellner Jürgen 50 15 49 99 78 78 177
18 Wimmer Johann 50 17 47 97 79 79 176
19 Wess Helmut 50 14 49 99 76 76 175
20 Derfler Anton 50 17 50 100 74 74 174
21 Reithner Josef 50 21 50 100 74 74 174
22 Hörhan Max 50 15 48 98 76 76 174
23 Grafeneder Gerhard 50 21 49 99 74 74 173
24 Handl Gerhard 49 10 45 94 79 79 173
25 Gerersdorfer Stefan 50 21 49 99 72 72 171
26 Prickler Klaus 50 22 48 98 73 73 171
27 Nagl Sebastian 50 13 50 100 67 67 167
28 Stattler Alois 50 15 49 99 68 68 167
29 Lahmer Erich 50 19 49 99 67 67 166
30 Pils Stefan 50 14 47 97 68 68 165
31 Fasching Christian 50 17 39 89 75 75 164
32 Koll Michael 48 6 47 95 68 68 163
33 Brunner Wolfgang 50 21 28 78 85 85 163
34 Wimmer Dieter 47 5 48 95 67 67 162
35 Pfaffeneder Heinz 50 20 47 97 64 64 161
36 Gruber Franz 50 16 46 96 65 65 161
37 Wimmer Herbert 50 11 37 87 74 74 161
38 Kaufmann Matthias 49 7 48 97 63 63 160
39 Freunberger Erich 50 18 47 97 63 63 160
40 Müllner Johannes 50 23 49 99 59 59 158
41 Maierhofer Gregor 48 11 48 96 59 59 155
42 Königsberger Erika 50 22 46 96 59 59 155
43 Gansch Hermann 47 6 47 94 59 59 153
44 Wagner Johann 48 5 47 95 57 57 152
45 Kuran Gernot 50 21 48 98 53 53 151
46 Weichselbraun Markus 50 21 47 97 54 54 151
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47 Harzhauser Florian 50 10 47 97 54 54 151
48 Koll Stefan 50 17 36 86 65 65 151
49 Haiderer Leopold 48 7 48 96 54 54 150
50 Weichselbraun Paul 47 6 44 91 58 58 149
51 Kropf Franz 50 19 50 100 46 46 146
52 Maierhofer Peter 45 1 48 93 53 53 146
53 Leichtfried Gerhard 50 23 48 98 47 47 145
54 Obruca Franz 50 17 37 87 58 58 145
55 Loidhold Christian 48 9 37 85 59 59 144
56 Rauner Philipp 49 11 46 95 48 48 143
57 Jäger Rupert 48 8 46 94 49 49 143
58 Hörhan Michael 36 2 44 80 63 63 143
59 Kochinger Robert 50 22 48 98 44 44 142
60 Öckmayer Benedikt 49 15 49 98 43 43 141
61 Hörhan Franz sen. 50 15 37 87 54 54 141
62 Hochstöger Martina 49 11 48 97 43 43 140
63 Seiberl Hermann 50 14 36 86 54 54 140
64 Gram Matthias 44 0 48 92 47 47 139
65 Redlingshofer Franz 50 13 47 97 41 41 138
66 Frank Jakob 50 17 46 96 42 42 138
67 Resel Ignaz 50 15 48 98 39 39 137
68 Zeilinger Bernhard 50 18 37 87 50 50 137
69 Hauer Rudolf 36 3 37 73 63 63 136
70 Wurzer Robert 50 16 27 77 58 58 135
71 Schwab Günter 50 23 50 100 34 34 134
72 Leonhartsberger Anton 48 10 45 93 39 39 132
73 Kaufmann Franz 48 5 46 94 37 37 131
74 Nikolai Maria 50 16 46 96 34 34 130
75 Kerschner Roland 48 8 35 83 47 47 130
76 Leichtfried Gerlinde 49 16 48 97 32 32 129
77 Langmann Peter 46 2 47 93 34 34 127
78 Harzhauser Ulrike 50 17 46 96 30 30 126
79 Höllmüller Herbert 49 15 40 89 37 37 126
80 Wimmer Bettina 50 15 49 99 25 25 124
81 Koll Johann 47 3 38 85 39 39 124
82 Hirner Franz 49 11 47 96 25 25 121
83 Macher Christoph 47 8 46 93 28 28 121
84 Lienbacher Manfred 50 17 27 77 43 43 120
85 Leonhartsberger Ernst 46 1 36 82 34 34 116
86 Bauernfried Hannes 42 0 32 74 39 39 113
87 Schmied Hubert 49 11 49 62 62 111
88 Strummer Mario 47 4 38 85 24 24 109
89 Kochberger Thomas 28 3 47 75 33 33 108
90 Zeller Otmar 50 20 46 96 10 10 106
91 Braun Rudolf 47 5 25 72 34 34 106
92 Zöchbauer Markus 48 9 28 76 24 24 100
93 Löschenbrand Simon 48 11 37 85 10 10 95
94 Greschner Michael 46 5 44 90 0 0 90
95 Pawelka Georg 38 6 37 75 9 9 84
96 Löschenbrand Franz 28 2 44 72 0 72
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97 Dornstauder Leopold 35 0 34 69 0 0 69
98 Schelkshorn Franz 49 13 18 67 0 0 67
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Position Mannschaft Rehbock Gams  Kugel  Comp  Scheib. (P.)  Gesamt

1 Krummnussbaum 150 147 297 249 249 546
2 Pöchlarn 1 149 143 292 248 248 540
3 Wolfstein 1 150 147 297 239 239 536
4 Blindenmarkt 147 143 290 242 242 532
5 Petzenkirchen 3 149 148 297 234 234 531
6 Marbach 1 150 148 298 226 226 524
7 Melk 1 150 125 275 238 238 513
8 Kilb 1 150 143 293 215 215 508
9 Weiten 1 148 146 294 207 207 501

10 St. Oswald 147 132 279 220 220 499
11 Hürm 142 144 286 201 201 487
12 Mank 2 148 142 290 178 178 468
13 Wolfstein 2 147 129 276 190 190 466
14 Petzenkirchen 2 147 129 276 181 181 457
15 Mank 1 149 142 291 152 152 443
16 Dorfstetten 149 142 291 146 146 437
17 Kirnberg-Texingtal 119 128 247 185 185 432
18 Jagdhornbläser hoch 6 148 132 280 149 149 429
19 Mank 3 147 130 277 121 121 398
20 Wolfstein 4 125 120 245 120 120 365
21 Wolfstein 3 144 134 278 86 86 364
22 Petzenkirchen 1 90 78 168 88 88 256
23 Sängerrunde Waidmannsklang 109 122 231 0 0 231
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Position Mannschaft  Comp  Scheib. (P.)

1 Krummnussbaum 249 249
2 Pöchlarn 1 248 248
3 Blindenmarkt 242 242
4 Wolfstein 1 239 239
5 Melk 1 238 238
6 Petzenkirchen 3 234 234
7 Marbach 1 226 226
8 St. Oswald 220 220
9 Kilb 1 215 215

10 Weiten 1 207 207
11 Hürm 201 201
12 Wolfstein 2 190 190
13 Kirnberg-Texingtal 185 185
14 Petzenkirchen 2 181 181
15 Mank 2 178 178
16 Mank 1 152 152
17 Jagdhornbläser hoch 6 149 149
18 Dorfstetten 146 146
19 Mank 3 121 121
20 Wolfstein 4 120 120
21 Petzenkirchen 1 88 88
22 Wolfstein 3 86 86
23 Sängerrunde Waidmannsklang 0 0
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Position Mannschaft Rehbock Gams  Kugel

1 Marbach 1 150 148 298
4 Petzenkirchen 3 149 148 297
2 Krummnussbaum 150 147 297
3 Wolfstein 1 150 147 297
5 Pöchlarn 1 150 145 295
6 Weiten 1 148 146 294
7 Kilb 1 150 143 293
8 Mank 1 149 142 291
9 Dorfstetten 149 142 291

10 Blindenmarkt 147 143 290
11 Mank 2 148 142 290
12 Hürm 142 144 286
13 Jagdhornbläser hoch 6 148 132 280
14 St. Oswald 147 132 279
15 Wolfstein 3 144 134 278
16 Mank 3 147 130 277
17 Wolfstein 2 147 129 276
18 Petzenkirchen 2 147 129 276
19 Melk 1 150 125 275
20 Kirnberg-Texingtal 119 128 247
21 Wolfstein 4 125 120 245
22 Sängerrunde Waidmannsklang 109 122 231
23 Petzenkirchen 1 90 78 168
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Position Name Punkte

1 Müllner Tobias 95
2 Staufer Dieter 91
3 Hasslinger Lukas 90
4 Kuran Gernot 89
5 Rathammer Robert 87
6 Müllner Johannes 82
7 Hirner Franz 81
8 Baumgartner Michael 78
9 Glöckl Bernhard 76

10 Schwab Günter 66
11 Pawelka Georg 61
12 Lahmer Erich 60
13 Kochberger Thomas 41
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